2021-2022 College of Arts and Sciences Academic Calendar
Approved by Dean's Office 4/29/21

FALL 2021
[su M T WTH F

Aug/Sep
Sep

Sep-Oct
Oct

Oct-Nov

Nov

Nov-Dec

Dec-Jan

SA|

22
29
5
12
19
26
3
10
17
24
31
7
14

23 24 25 26 27

30 31 1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29
4 5 6
11 12|13
18 19 20
25 26 27
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23
29 30

6 7 8

2
9
16
23
30
7
14
21
28
4
11
18

3
10
17
24

1

8
15
22
29

5
12
19

28
4
11
18
25
2
9
16
23
30
6
13
20
27
4

|12 13| 14 15

Spring 2022

Jan

Jan-Feb
Feb

Feb-Mar
Mar

Mar-Apr
Apr

20 21 22
27 28 29

18
25

[su

TH

2
9
16
23
30
6
13
20
27
6
13
20
27
3
10
17
24

w|g
-
=

11 12
18 19
25 26

~ =
N|©

W N
~ @R

=

N

14 15 16
22 23

N
—

13
20
27

10
17
24

11

14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

11 12 13

10
17
24
31

14

11

18|19 20

21

25 26 27

May Term 2022

May

28

30

[su

TH

F

1
8
15
22

M T W
2 3

9 10 11
16 17 18

May-Jun 29 30 31 1

Summer Term 2022

Jun

Jun/Jul
Jul

Jul/Aug
Aug

5
12
19

2

6
13
20

23 24 25- 27

3

[su

M T W

TH

F

5
12
19
26
3
10
17
24
31
7
14
21
28

6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29
4]5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
1 2 3
9 10

15 16 17
22 23 24

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
25

29 30 31

2 2
HE€aE3maEragy?

g
=

EEEEEEER]

29-Aug

30-Aug

31-Aug

2-Sep

8-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep
11-Oct-12-Oct
18-Oct

26-Oct

27-Oct
25-Oct-19-Nov
11-Nov
24-Nov-26-Nov
1-Dec

8-Dec

9-Dec
10-Dec-13-Dec
14-Dec

18-Dec

6-Feb

8-Jan
8-Jan
9-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan
25-Jan
1-Feb
25-Feb

28-Feb—4-Mar
1-Mar

7-Mar

11-Mar
14-Mar—-1-Apr
25-Mar

18-Apr
19-Apr-22-Apr
22-Apr

23-Apr

27-Apr
25-Apr-29-Apr
3-Jun

2-May
3-May
4-May
5-May
25-May
26-May
31-May
5-Jul

6-Jun
17-Jun
20-Jun
22-Jun
4-Jul
26-Aug
27-Aug
31-Aug
3-Sep

Class of 2025 students arrive/Orientation begins
Class of 2024 students arrive/Orientation begins
Continuing students arrive

Classes begin

Check-in deadline

Final day to add classes; final day to submit individualized study contracts

Final day to submit Johnston regular course contracts

Study Days

Final day to drop class without appearing on academic transcript
Final day to change grading options and credit value

Final day to record a grade for Spring and May 2021 incomplete
Advising and registration period for Spring and May Term 2022

Final day to withdraw from class with a mark of "W" on academic transcript

Thanksgiving Break
Deadline for departmental honor awards to be completed
for Fall 2021 graduates
Last day of classes
Study Day
Final Exams
Winter Break begins
Deadline for Fall 2021 grade submission: 12 midnight
Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for Fall 2021

Transfer Student Orientation (TSO)

Transfer students register for classes

Continuing students arrive

Classes begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - no classes

Final day to add classes, submit individualized study contracts

Final Day to submit Johnston regular course contracts

Final day to drop class without appearing on academic transcript,
change grading option and credit value

Spring Break

Publication deadline for departmental honors awards to be
completed for Spring 2022 graduates

Classes resume

Final day to record a grade for Fall 2021 Incomplete

Advising and registration period for Fall 2022

Final day to withdraw from class with a mark of "W" on academic transcript

Last day of classes

Final Exams

Baccalaureate

Commencement

Deadline for Spring 2022 grade submission: 12 midnight

May Term Break

Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for Spring 2022

Classes begin

Final day to add a class, submit individualized study

Final day to submit Johnston regular course contracts

Final day to drop a class, change grading option and unit value
Last day of classes

Final Exams

Deadline for May Term 2022 grade submission: 12 midnight
Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for May 2022

Classes begin

Final day to add a class, submit individualized study

Final day to submit Johnston regular course contracts

Final day to drop a class, change grading option and credit value
Independence Day Holiday - Campus closed

Last day of classes

Final Exams

Deadline for Summer Term 2022 grade submission: 12 midnight
Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for Summer 2022

Revised 05/10/22 LV



	Sept 2 str - term ends early

