Typicoca sig Death Office 1, 25, 21			
FALL 202	1		
	SU M T W TH F SA Su	29-Aug	Class of 2025 students arrive/Orientation begins
	22 23 24 25 <u>26 27</u> 28 <b>M</b>	30-Aug	Class of 2024 students arrive/Orientation begins
Aug/Sep	29 30 31 1 2 3 4 <b>T</b>	31-Aug	Continuing students arrive
Sep	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 <b>Th</b>	2-Sep	Classes begin
	12   13   14   15   16   17   18   W	8-Sep	Check-in deadline
	19   20   21   22   23   24   25   <b>F</b>	17-Sep	Final day to add classes; final day to submit individualized study contracts
Sep-Oct	26 27 28 29 30 1 2 <b>F</b>	24-Sep	Final day to submit Johnston regular course contracts
Oct	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 <b>M-T</b>	11-Oct-12-Oct	Study Days
	10 11 12 13 14 15 16 <b>M</b>	18-Oct	Final day to drop class without appearing on academic transcript
	17 18 19 20 21 22 23 <b>T</b>	26-Oct	Final day to change grading options and credit value
	24   25   26   27   28   29   30   <b>W</b>	27-Oct	Final day to record a grade for Spring and May 2021 incomplete
Oct-Nov	31 1 2 3 4 5 6 <b>M-F</b>	25-Oct-19-Nov	Advising and registration period for Spring and May Term 2022
Nov	7 8 9 10 11 12 13 <b>Th</b>	11-Nov	Final day to withdraw from class with a mark of "W" on academic transcript
	14 15 16 17 18 19 20 <b>W-F</b>	24-Nov-26-Nov	Thanksgiving Break
	21 22 23 24 25 26 27 <b>W</b>	1-Dec	Deadline for departmental honor awards to be completed
Nov-Dec	28 29 30 1 2 3 4		for Fall 2021 graduates
Dec	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 <b>W</b>	8-Dec	Last day of classes
	12 13 14 15 16 17 18 <b>Th</b>	9-Dec	Study Day
	19 20 21 22 23 24 25 <b>F-M</b>	10-Dec-13-Dec	Final Exams
Dec-Jan	26 27 28 29 30 31 1 <b>T</b>	14-Dec	Winter Break begins
	s	18-Dec	Deadline for Fall 2021 grade submission: 12 midnight
	Su	6-Feb	Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for Fall 2021
Spring 2022			
_	SU M T W TH F SA		m - 0 0 1 1 1 1 mmo)
Jan	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 <b>SA</b>	8-Jan	Transfer Student Orientation (TSO)
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 <b>SA</b>	8-Jan	Transfer students register for classes
	16 17 18 19 20 21 22 <b>SU</b>	9-Jan	Continuing students arrive
T T	23 24 25 26 27 28 29 M	10-Jan	Classes begin
Jan-Feb	30 31 1 2 3 4 5 <b>M</b>	17-Jan	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - no classes
Feb	6 7 8 9 10 11 12 <b>T</b>	25-Jan	Final day to add classes, submit individualized study contracts
	13 14 15 16 17 18 19 <b>T</b> 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 <b>F</b>	1-Feb	Final Day to submit Johnston regular course contracts
Feb-Mar	20 21 22 20 21 20	25-Feb	Final day to drop class without appearing on academic transcript,
Mar		28-Feb-4-Mar	change grading option and credit value
War		1-Mar	Spring Break  Publication deadline for departmental benera awards to be
		1-Mai	Publication deadline for departmental honors awards to be
Mar-Apr	20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 <b>M</b>	7-Mar	completed for Spring 2022 graduates Classes resume
-		11-Mar	Final day to record a grade for Fall 2021 Incomplete
Apr		14-Mar-1-Apr	Advising and registration period for Fall 2022
		25-Mar	
			Final day to withdraw from class with a mark of "W" on academic transcript
	24 25 26 27 28 29 30 <b>M</b>	18-Apr	Last day of classes
	Tu-Th F	19-Apr-22-Apr	Final Exams Baccalaureate
	s S	22-Apr 23-Apr	Commencement
	w	27-Apr	Deadline for Spring 2022 grade submission: 12 midnight
	M-F	25-Apr-29-Apr	May Term Break
	F	3-Jun	Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for Spring 2022
	r	J-oun	ractity deading for commistor student evaluations for opining 2022
May Term 2022			
	SU M T W TH F SA		
May	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 M	2-May	Classes begin
	8 9 10 11 12 13 14 <b>T</b>	3-May	Final day to add a class, submit individualized study
	15 16 17 18 19 20 21 <b>W</b>	4-May	Final day to submit Johnston regular course contracts
	22 23 24 25 26 27 28 <b>Th</b>	5-May	Final day to drop a class, change grading option and unit value
May-Jun	29 30 31 1 2 3 4 <b>W</b>	25-May	Last day of classes
	25 50 51 1 2 5 1 Th	26-May	Final Exams
	T	31-May	Deadline for May Term 2022 grade submission: 12 midnight
	T T	5-Jul	Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for May 2022
Summer Term 2022			
	SU M T W TH F SA		
Jun	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 <b>M</b>	6-Jun	Classes begin
	12 13 14 15 16 17 18 <b>F</b>	17-Jun	Final day to add a class, submit individualized study
	19 20 21 22 23 24 25 M	20-Jun	Final day to submit Johnston regular course contracts
Jun/Jul	26 27 28 29 30 1 2 W	22-Jun	Final day to drop a class, change grading option and credit value
Jul Jul	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 M	4-Jul	Independence Day Holiday - Campus closed
oui			
	10 11 12 13 14 15 16 <b>F</b>	26-Aug	Last day of classes
	17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sa	27-Aug	Final Exams
	24 25 26 27 28 29 30 W	31-Aug	Deadline for Summer Term 2022 grade submission: 12 midnight
Jul/Aug	31 1 2 3 4 5 6 <b>F</b>	3-Sep	Faculty deadline for Johnston student evaluations for Summer 2022
Aug	7 8 9 10 11 12 13		
	14 15 16 17 18 19 20		
	21 22 23 24 25 26 27		
	28 29 30 31		